Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Critical Skills

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate,

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Total Wages

$113,808

$101,746

$100,333

$99,324

$98,953

$97,443

$96,104

$96,004

$95,359

$95,021

$94,041

$93,006

$92,468

$92,080

$91,839

$89,765

$89,701

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,491

$765

$0

$9,449

$15.629

$21,217

$21,217

$15.629

$8,979

$8,979

$8,979

$8,979

$130

$8,979

$15,629

$1,250

$21,217



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

$89,412

$89,157

$88,611

$88,356

$88,001

$87,434

$86,621

$86,621

$86,362

$86,051

$83,461

$83,452

$75,587

$70,019

$69,495

$60,504

$59,954

$52,174

$21,217

$690

$21,217

$15,629

$21,217

$8,979

$8,979

$6,513

$0

$8,979

$21,217

$6,513

$12,491

$9,449

$0

$2,605

$5,387

$17,545



School Admin Assistant

Supervisor/Ess

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Health Technician

Teacher

Lead Ess Assistant

Teacher

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Program Aide Ess/Ases
Instructional Assistant II-Spec
Ed

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Teacher/Pre-School

Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Custodian

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign,
Teacher

Sub/Epmc |A/Sped

Daily Teacher Rate

Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign, Daily
Teacher Rate,
Substitute Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

$51,848

$48,752

$46,441

$43,128

$39,508

$35,822

$35,354

$34,660

$30,816

$29,570

$29,080

$28,935

$28,540

$28,433

$26,659

$25,046

$24,816

$8,979

$6,513

$2,283

$9,034

$5,387

$1,954

$8,979

$21,217

$6,513

$3,982

$10,192

$7,253

$0

$8,979

$765

$0

$8,031



Custodian

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Program Aide/Ess

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess

Impact Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Impact Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Food Services Assistant Il

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Instructional Assistant
Il/Sp Ed

Lead Ess Assistant

Crossing Guard

Instructional Assistant
I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant
/Sp Ed

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess

Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign,
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Instructional Assistant
- Sped

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

$21,556

$21,092

$18,566

$18,465

$17,297

$16,864

$16,222

$15,747

$15.336

$15,293

$15,163

$15,010

$14,442

$13,617

$13,280

$13,173

$13,022

$12,581

$780

$342

$0

$0

$270

$8,261

$222

$0

$263

$0

$0

$563

$0

$622

$0

$491

$488

$0



Library Media Technician

Instructional Assistant/Ell

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant Sped I

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Student Services Assistant

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Library Media Technician

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Program Aide Ess

Limit Term Program
Aide/Ess,

Student/Exempt Pars &

Medicare

Sub Office, Coach -
Classified

Crossing Guard

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess, Crossing
Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

$12,320

$11,978

$10,971

$10,961

$10,391

$10,178

$9,299

$8,918

$8,362

$7,396

$5,715

$4,670

$4,638

$3,193

$3,112

$2,657

$2,619

$5,387

$449

$411

$0

$390

$382

$349

$222

$34

$0

$214

$175

$174

$120

$117

$100

$98



Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Student/Exempt Med/Sub

Minimum

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95
Instructional

Assistant/Preschool

Student W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Student
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min, Student With Pars
& Medicare

Student
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Crossing Guard

Student/Exempt Pars &

Medicare

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

Chaparral Elementary
School

$2,430

$2,137

$1,968

$1,951

$1,602

$1,262

$1,227

$1,221

$993

$970

$945

$39

$80

$33

$73

$60

$0

$19

$46

$37

$36

$35



