Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$113,808	\$12,491
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$101,746	\$765
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$100,333	\$0
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$99,324	\$9,449
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$98,953	\$15,629
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$97,443	\$21,217
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$96,104	\$21,217
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$96,004	\$15,629
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$95,359	\$8,979
Teacher/Sp Ed	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$95,021	\$8,979
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$94,041	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$93,006	\$8,979
Teacher-Critical Skills	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$92,468	\$130
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$92,080	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$91,839	\$15,629
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$89,765	\$1,250
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$89,701	\$21,217

Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$89,412	\$21,217
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$89,157	\$690
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$88,611	\$21,217
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$88,356	\$15,629
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$88,001	\$21,217
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$87,434	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$86,621	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$86,621	\$6,513
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$86,362	\$0
Assistant Principal		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$86,051	\$8,979
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$83,461	\$21,217
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$83,452	\$6,513
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$75,587	\$12,491
Teacher/Resource	Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$70,019	\$9,449
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$69,495	\$0
Teacher		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$60,504	\$2,605
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$59,954	\$5,387
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$52,174	\$17,545

School Admin Assistant		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$51,848	\$8,979
Supervisor/Ess		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$48,752	\$6,513
Custodian		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$46,441	\$2,283
Lead Custodian	Custodian	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$43,128	\$9,034
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$39,508	\$5,387
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign, Teacher	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$35,822	\$1,954
Health Technician	Sub/Epmc IA/Sped	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$35,354	\$8,979
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$34,660	\$21,217
Lead Ess Assistant		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$30,816	\$6,513
Teacher	Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign, Daily Teacher Rate, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$29,570	\$3,982
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$29,080	\$10,192
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Program Aide Ess/Ases	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$28,935	\$7,253
Instructional Assistant II-Spec Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$28,540	\$0
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$28,433	\$8,979
Teacher/Pre-School	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$26,659	\$765
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$25,046	\$0
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$24,816	\$8,031

Custodian		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$21,556	\$780
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$21,092	\$342
Program Aide/Ess	Lead Ess Assistant	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$18,566	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$18,465	\$0
Program Aide Ess		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$17,297	\$270
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$16,864	\$8,261
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$16,222	\$222
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$15,747	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$15,336	\$263
Program Aide Ess	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$15,293	\$0
Impact Teacher	Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$15,163	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$15,010	\$563
Impact Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$14,442	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$13,617	\$622
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$13,280	\$0
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant II- Sped	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$13,173	\$491
Food Services Assistant II		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$13,022	\$488
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$12,581	\$0

Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$12,320	\$5,387
Instructional Assistant/Ell		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$11,978	\$449
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$10,971	\$411
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$10,961	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sped II		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$10,391	\$390
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$10,178	\$382
Student Services Assistant		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$9,299	\$349
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Limit Term Program Aide/Ess, Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$8,918	\$222
Library Media Technician	Sub Office, Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$8,362	\$34
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$7,396	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$5,715	\$214
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95	Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$4,670	\$175
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$4,638	\$174
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$3,193	\$120
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95	Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$3,112	\$117
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95	Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$2,657	\$100
Program Aide Ess		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$2,619	\$98

Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min, Student With Pars	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$2,430	\$39
	& Medicare				
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$2,137	\$80
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,968	\$33
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95	Crossing Guard	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,951	\$73
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,602	\$60
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,262	\$0
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,227	\$19
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$1,221	\$46
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$993	\$37
Instructional Assistant/Preschool		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$970	\$36
Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min		Poway Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$945	\$35